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REMS SSM 250K

27 36 28

Heizelement-Stumpfschweil3gerat SSG 280 EE/2
Elektrischer Hobel
Andrickhebel

Handgriff

Halterung f. Heizelement kompl.
Pos. 17,18,21 und 22
Spannvorrichtung rechts
Spannvorrichtung links
Steckdose

Spanneinsatz

siehe Katalog Seite 139
Rohrauflage re/li

mit Pos. 28,31 und 32
Klemmgriff

Spannschraube

Schliel3e kompl.

Pos. 34,35 und 36

Klemmhebel

Motorkappe
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250330 R220
254100 R220
252218
250334

254230
254300
254310
252125

254350

251217
252204

251306
254210
251508





